
Cup of Israel. Round 3

JUNIOR B WOMEN FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.56 -0.54 -4 -2 -3

Ref 

 3.022F+2Lo<+1T <

In
fo

Alma SHAHAK ICD  36.77  0.00 21.50 15.27 1  4

1A  0.07 1 10 1.102  1.17

CCoSp1 -20-1 2.003 -0.20  1.80

2Lz! -2-1-1 2.104 ! -0.28  1.82

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

-5-3  0.30-4-0.20 0.506 1F

7  2.30  0.08 0 1 0FSSp2  2.38

8  2.50 -0.77 -5  1.73-3 -32Lz+2T<< <<

9  1.50  0.05 0  1.551 0LSp1

 17.06  15.27

Program Components 

Composition 3.75 3.75 3.75

Factor 

 2.00  3.75

 3.50 2.00 3.753.503.25Presentation

Skating Skills 3.75 3.50 3.25 2.00  3.50

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.50

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.702Lo

In
fo

Dar KAHANOVICH KFA  35.10 -1.00 22.00 14.10 2  2

2Fq -0.90 -5 -5-5 1.802 q  0.90

2S+1A+SЕQ -11-1 2.403 -0.04  2.36

CCoSp1 -200 2.004 -0.13  1.87

00-1-0.05 1.505 StSqB  1.45

-5-5  1.75-5-0.65 2.406 1A+2T F

7  1.80 -0.18 -2 0 -1CSp2  1.62

8  0.50  0.02 0  0.521 01F

9  2.00 -0.07 0  1.930 -1FSSp1

 16.10  14.10

Program Components 

Composition 3.50 4.25 3.75

Factor 

 2.00  3.83

 3.50 2.00 3.504.003.00Presentation

Skating Skills 3.25 4.25 3.50 2.00  3.67

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.00

  F  Fall  q  Jump landed on the quarter



Cup of Israel. Round 3

JUNIOR B WOMEN FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30 -0.04 -2 0 1

Ref 

 1.262S

In
fo

Veronika KOZHEVNIKOV ICD  31.86  0.00 21.00 10.86 3  3

2Lz<< -0.22 -4 -4-3 0.602 <<  0.38

1A 110 1.103  0.07  1.17

CCoSp1V -10-1 1.504 nS -0.10  1.40

-5-4-5-0.23 0.505 2F<< <<  0.27

-20  2.07-1-0.23 2.306 FCSp2

7  2.10 -0.49 -2 -2 -32Lzq q  1.61

8  1.50 -0.15 -1  1.35-1 -1StSqB

9  1.50 -0.15 -2  1.350 -1LSp1

 12.40  10.86

Program Components 

Composition 3.50 3.50 4.00

Factor 

 2.00  3.67

 3.50 2.00 4.003.253.25Presentation

Skating Skills 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.00  3.33

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.00

  <<  Downgraded jump   q  Jump landed on the quarter

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.04 0 1 0

Ref 

 1.141A

In
fo

Moria MAZOR KFA  30.26 -1.00 20.66 10.60 4  6

2F< -0.72 -5 -5-5 1.442 F  0.72

1Lz+1A<+SЕQ -4-4-3 1.483 < -0.32  1.16

FCSp1 00-2 1.904 -0.13  1.77

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

-3-3  1.36-4-0.48 1.846 2F<+1T <

7  1.70 -0.40 -3 -2 -22Loq q  1.30

8  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -CCoSp

9  1.60  0.05 0  1.651 0SSp2

 12.56  10.60

Program Components 

Composition 3.50 3.25 3.75

Factor 

 2.00  3.50

 3.33 2.00 3.503.253.25Presentation

Skating Skills 3.50 3.25 3.75 2.00  3.50

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.66

  <  Under-rotated jump   F  Fall  q  Jump landed on the quarter



Cup of Israel. Round 3

JUNIOR B WOMEN FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.10 -0.68 -5 -3 -4

Ref 

 1.422Lo+1T

In
fo

Alma GRUBER HOL  29.03 -1.00 18.52 11.51 5  7

2F+1A+SЕQ -0.24 0 -2-2 2.902  2.66

FCSp1 00-2 1.903 -0.13  1.77

2Lz< -5-5-5 1.684 F -0.84  0.84

-3-2-3-0.45 1.705 2Loq q  1.25

-2-1  1.08-2-0.22 1.306 SSp1

7  1.10  0.04 0 1 01A  1.14

8  1.50 -0.15 -2  1.350 -1StSqB

9  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -CCoSp

 14.18  11.51

Program Components 

Composition 3.00 3.25 3.25

Factor 

 2.00  3.17

 2.92 2.00 3.003.002.75Presentation

Skating Skills 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.00  3.17

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.52

  <  Under-rotated jump   F  Fall  q  Jump landed on the quarter

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70 -0.45 -3 -2 -3

Ref 

 1.252Lo

In
fo

Anna REZNIK ACA  26.78  0.00 18.00 8.78 6  1

FCSp  0.00 - -- 0.002  0.00

2T -1-1-2 1.303 -0.17  1.13

2Lo<< -5-4-5 0.504 << -0.23  0.27

0-1-2-0.11 1.105 SSpB  0.99

-2-2  2.41-5-0.39 2.806 2Sq+1A+1T+SЕQ

7  0.00  0.00 - - -CCoSp  0.00

8  1.50 -0.07 -1  1.430 -11A+1T

9  1.50 -0.20 -3  1.300 -1StSqB

 10.40  8.78

Program Components 

Composition 2.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 

 2.00  3.17

 2.83 2.00 3.253.252.00Presentation

Skating Skills 2.25 3.50 3.25 2.00  3.00

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.00

  <<  Downgraded jump   q  Jump landed on the quarter



Cup of Israel. Round 3

JUNIOR B WOMEN FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.10 -0.11 -2 0 -1

Ref 

 1.991Lz+1A+1T+SЕQ

In
fo

Elizabeth POLISHCHUK ACA  19.83 -2.00 16.00 5.83 7  5

2S< -0.52 -5 -5-5 1.042 F  0.52

2Lo<< -5-5-5 0.503 << -0.25  0.25

CCoSpBV -20-1 1.284 nS -0.13  1.15

--- 0.00 0.005 S  0.00

-5-3  0.62-5-0.48 1.106 1A

7  0.00  0.00 - - -FCSSp  0.00

8  1.50 -0.20 -3  1.300 -1StSqB

9  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -CoSp F

 7.52  5.83

Program Components 

Composition 2.25 3.25 3.00

Factor 

 2.00  2.83

 2.50 2.00 3.003.001.50Presentation

Skating Skills 1.75 3.25 3.00 2.00  2.67

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.00

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   F  Fall

printed: 07.01.2026 13:25:35


